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HiPC‘2009	 16th IEEE International Conference on High Performance Computing	 16.12.2009-19.12.2009	 Kochi(Cochin), Indien

CONSEG‘2009	 International Conference on Software Engineering	 17.12.2009-19.12.2009	 Chennai, Indien

VLSI-Design/ES	 23rd Intl. Conference on VLSI Design and 9th Intl. Conference on Embedded Systems	 03.01.2010-07.01.2010	 Bangalore, Indien

AusPDC‘2010	 8th Australasian Symposium on Parallel and Distributed Computing	 18.01.2010-22.01.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

ASP-DAC 2010	 Asia and South Pacific Design Automation Conference 2010	 18.01.2010-21.01.2010	 Taipei, Taiwan

BIODEVICES 2010	 The International Conference on Biomedical Electronics and Devices	 20.01.2010-23.01.2010	 Valencia, Spanien

BIODEVICES 2010	 3rd International Conference on Biomedical Electronics and Devices	 20.01.2010-23.01.2010	 Valencia, Spanien

SOFSEM‘2010	 36th Conference on Current Trends in Theory and Practice of Computer Science	 23.01.2010-29.01.2010	 Spindleruv Mlyn, Tschechische Republik

HiPEAC‘2010	 5th Intl. Conference on High Performance and Embedded Architectures and Compilers	 25.01.2010-27.01.2010	 Pisa, Italien

WONS 2010	 The 7th International Conference on Wireless On-demand Network Systems and Services	 03.02.2010-05.02.2010	 Kranjska Gora, Slowenien

ISSCC	 Intl. Solid-State Circuits Conference	 07.02.2010-11.02.2010	 San Francisco, CA, USA

AIA 2010	 The Tenth IASTED International Conference on Artificial Intelligence and Applications	 15.02.2010-17.02.2010	 Innsbruck, Österreich

MIC 2010	 The 29th IASTED International Conference on Modelling, Identification and Control	 15.02.2010-17.02.2010	 Innsbruck, Österreich

SecSE‘2010	 4th International Workshop on Secure Software Engineering	 15.02.2010-18.02.2010	 Krakow, Polen

PDCN 2010	 The 9th International Conference on Parallel and Distributed Computing and Networks	 16.02.2010-18.02.2010	 Innsbruck, Österreich

SE 2010	 The IASTED International Conference on Software Engineering	 16.02.2010-18.02.2010	 Innsbruck, Österreich

SPPRA 2010	 The 8th International Conference on Signal Processing, Pattern Recognition and Applications	16.02.2010-18.02.2010	 Innsbruck, Österreich

CGIM 2010	 The Eleventh IASTED International Conference on Computer Graphics and Imaging	 16.02.2010-18.02.2010	 Innsbruck, Österreich

BioMed 2010	 The Seventh IASTED International Conference on Biomedical Engineering	 17.02.2010-19.02.2010	 Innsbruck, Österreich

GI/GMM/ITG-Workshop	 Testmethoden und Zuverlaessigkeit von Schaltungen und Systemen	 20.02.2010-02.03.2010	 Paderborn, Deutschland

LASCAS 2010	 First IEEE Circuits and Systems Society Latin American Symposium on Circuits and Systems	 24.02.2010-26.02.2010	 Iguau Falls, Brasilien

ISEC‘2010	 3rd India Software Engineering Conference	 25.02.2010-27.02.2010	 Mysore, Indien

ICDE 2010	 IEEE International Conference On Digital Game And Intelligent Toy Enhanced Learning	 01.03.2010-20.03.2006	 Kaohsiung, Taiwan

CeBIT	 Weltgrößte Fachmesse für IT und Kommunikation	 02.03.2010-06.03.2010	 Hannover, Deutschland

ASIM-Workshop 2010	 Simulation technischer Systeme	 04.03.2010-05.03.2010	 Ulm, Deutschland

DATE	 Design, Automation and Test in Europe	 08.03.2010-12.03.2010	 Dresden, Deutschland

LMO‘2010	 16th French-speaking Conference on Object-Oriented Languages and Models	 09.03.2010-11.03.2010	 Pau, Frankreich

EMV 2010	 Internationale Fachmesse und Kongress fÃ¼r Elektromagnetische VertrÃ¤glichkeit	 09.03.2010-11.03.2010	 Düsseldorf, Deutschland

CSEET‘2010	 CS Conference on Software Engineering Education and Training	 09.03.2010-12.03.2010	 Pittsburgh, USA

AOSD‘2010	 9th International Conference on Aspect-Oriented Software Development	 15.03.2010-19.03.2010	 Rennes/St. Malo, USA

ACSE 2010	 The Sixth International Conference on Advances in Computer Science and Engineering	 15.03.2010-17.03.2010	 Sharm El Sheikh, Ägypten

AfricaIMSA 2010	 The IASTED African Conference on Internet and Multimedia Systems and Applications	 15.03.2010-17.03.2010	 Sharm El Sheikh, Ägypten

ISQED 2009	 10th International Symposium & Exhibits on Quality Electronic Design	 16.03.2010-18.03.2010	 San Jose, CA, USA

ARC	 International Workshop on Applied Reconfigurable Computing 2007	 17.03.2010-19.03.2010	 Bangkok, Thailand

OOPS‘2010	 Track on Object-Oriented Programming Languages and System	 22.03.2010-26.03.2010	 Sierre and Lausanne, Schweiz

SVT‘2010	 Track on Software Verification and Testing	 22.03.2010-26.03.2010	 Sierre, Schweiz

ANALOG 2010	 Entwicklung von Analogschaltungen mit CAE-Methoden	 22.03.2010-24.03.2010	 Erfurt, Deutschland

SAC2010	 Track on Coordination Models, Languages and Applications	 22.03.2010-26.03.2010	 Sierre, Schweiz

ICCSA‘2010	 2010 International Conference for Computational Science and its Applications	 23.03.2010-26.03.2010	 Kyushu Sangyo University, Japan

ISPASS-2010	 2010 IEEE International Symposium on Performance Analysis of Systems and Software	 28.03.2010-30.03.2010	 White Plains,NY, USA

ICST‘2010	 3rd IEEE International Conference on Software Testing, Verification and Validation	 06.04.2010-09.04.2010	 Paris, Frankreich

CCCT 2010	 The 8th International Conference on Computing, Communications and Control Technologies	 06.04.2010-09.04.2010	 Orlando, FL, USA

ICETI 2010	 The International Conference on Education, Training and Informatics	 06.04.2010-09.04.2010	 Orlando, FL, USA

ICSIT 2010	 International Conference on Society and Information Technologies	 06.04.2010-09.04.2010	 Orlando, FL, USA

DIGITEL 2010	 IEEE International Conference On Digital Game And Intelligent Toy Enhanced Learning	 12.04.2010-16.04.2010	 Kaohsiung, Taiwan

WMUTE 2010	 International Conference on Wireless, Mobile and Ubiquitous Technologies in Education	 12.04.2010-16.04.2010	 Kaohsiung, Taiwan

SERENE‘2010	 2nd International Workshop on Software Engineering for Resilient Systems	 13.04.2010-16.04.2010	 Birbeck College, Großbritannien

Visions‘2010	 ACM-BCS Visions of Computer Science conference	 13.04.2010-16.04.2010	 Edinburgh, Großbritannien
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RAW-2010	 17th Reconfigurable Architectures Workshop	 19.04.2010-20.04.2010	 Atlanta, USA

IPDPS‘2010	 24th IEEE International Parallel and Distributed Processing Symposium	 19.04.2010-23.04.2010	 Atlanta, USA

MELECON 2010	 The 15th IEEE Mediterranean Electrotechnical Conference	 26.04.2010-28.04.2010	 Valletta, Malta

AOMATT 2010	 Advanced Optical Manufacturing and Testing Technologies 2010	 26.04.2010-29.04.2010	 Dalian, China

NOCS 2010	 The 4th ACM/IEEE International Symposium on Networks-on-Chip	 02.05.2010-06.05.2010	 Grenoble, Frankreich

edaWorkshop	 edaWorkshop & IKT 2020	 04.05.2010-05.05.2010	 Hannover, Deutschland

SPI 2010	 14th IEEE Workshop On Signal Propagation on Interconnects	 09.05.2010-12.05.2010	 Hildesheim, Deutschland

EWME	 European Workshop on Microelectronics Education	 10.05.2010-12.05.2010	 Darmstadt, Deutschland

SPICE‘2010	 10th SPICE Conference on Software Process Improvement and Capability dEtermination	 18.05.2010-20.05.2010	 Pisa, Italien

ICCS‘2010	 10th International Conference on Computational Science	 31.05.2010-02.06.2010	 Amsterdam, Niederlande

NOTERE‘2010	 10th Annual International Conference on New Technologies of Distributed Systems	 31.05.2010-02.06.2010	 Tozeur, Tunesien

ICMIT2010	 the 5th International Conference on Management of Innovation and Technology	 02.06.2010-05.06.2010	 Singapur, Singapur

ISMM‘2010	 International Symposium on Memory Management	 05.06.2010-06.06.2010	 Toronto, Kanada

IITC 2010	 IEEE 2010 International Interconnect Technology Conference	 06.06.2010-09.06.2010	 Burlingame, CA, USA

DAC	 Design Automation Conference 2010	 07.06.2010-11.06.2010	 Anaheim, CA, USA

CAiSE‘2010	 22nd International Conference on Advanced Information Systems Engineering	 07.06.2010-11.06.2010	 Hammamet, Tunesien

RSP‘2010	 21st IEEE International Symposium on Rapid System Prototyping	 08.06.2010-11.06.2010	 Fairfax, USA

HotPar‘2010	 2nd USENIX Workshop on Hot Topics in Parallelism	 14.06.2010-15.06.2010	 Berkeley, USA

ACIT-ICT 2010	 The IASTED International Conference on Automation, Control, and Information Technology	 15.06.2010-18.06.2010	 Novosibirsk, Russland

ICINCO 2010	 7th International Conference on Informatics in Control, Automation and Robotics	 15.06.2010-18.06.2010	 Funchal, Portugal

SwSTE‘2010	 IEEE International Conference on Software - Science, Technology & Engineering	 15.06.2010-16.06.2010	 Herzlia, Israel

VLSI Circuits	 Symposium on VLSI Circuits	 17.06.2010-19.06.2010	 Honululu, HI, USA

EUNICE 2010	 16 th Intl. Workshop on Networked Services, Engineering, Control and Management	 28.06.2010-30.06.2010	 Trondheim, Norwegen

TOOLS Europe‘2010	 48th International Conference Objects, Models, Components, Patterns	 28.06.2010-02.07.2010	 Malaga, Spanien

SOIC 2010	 The 6th International Conference on Social and Organizational Informatics and Cybernetics	 29.06.2010-02.07.2010	 Orlando, FL, USA

WMSCI 2010	 The 14th World Multi-Conference on Systemics, Cybernetics and Informatics	 29.06.2010-02.07.2010	 Orlando, FL, USA

SEKE 2010	 The 22nd International Conference on Software Engineering and Knowledge Engineering	 01.07.2010-03.07.2010	 Redwood City, San Francisco Bay, USA

ISVLSI 2010	 IEEE Computer Society Annual Symposium on VLSI	 05.07.2010-07.07.2010	 Lixouri, Griechenland

ICALP‘2010	 37th International Colloquium on Automata, Languages and Programming	 05.07.2010-12.07.2010	 Bordeaux, Frankreich

ICSP‘2010	 4th International Conference on Software Process	 08.07.2010-09.07.2010	 Paderborn, Deutschland

MS 2010	 The 21st IASTED International Conference on Modelling and Simulation	 15.07.2010-17.07.2010	 Banff, Alberta, Kanada

CA 2010	 The Twelfth IASTED International Conference on Control and Applications	 15.07.2010-17.07.2010	 Banff, Alberta, Kanada

CAV‘2010	 22nd International Conference on Computer Aided Verification	 15.07.2010-19.07.2010	 Edinburgh, Großbritannien

WC 2010	 The IASTED International Conference on Wireless Communications	 15.07.2010-17.07.2010	 Banff, Kanada

EME 2010	 The Second IASTED Int. Conference on Environmental Management and Engineering	 15.07.2010-17.07.2010	 Banff, Kanada

PODC‘2010	 29th Annual ACM SIGACT-SIGOPS Symposium on Principles of Distributed Computing	 25.07.2010-28.07.2010	 Zurich, Schweiz

AfricaPES 2010	 The Third IASTED African Conference on Power and Energy Systems	 06.09.2010-08.09.2010	 Gaborone, Botswana

AfricaWRM 2010	 The Third IASTED African Conference on Water Resource Management	 06.09.2010-08.09.2010	 Gaborone, Botswana

AfricaHI 2010	 The IASTED African Conference on Health Informatics	 06.09.2010-08.09.2010	 Gaborone, Botswana

ICIP	 Intl. Confrence on Image Processing	 12.09.2010-15.09.2010	 Hong Kong, China

PCB West 2009	 premier conference and exhibition west 2009	 14.09.2010-18.09.2010	 Santa Clara, CA, USA

E-Health 2010	 1 st IFIP/IMIA International e-Health Joint Conference â€“	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

KCKS 2010	 Key Competencies in the Knowledge Society â€“	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

EAIIN 2010	 Enterprise Architecture, Integration, Interoperability and Networking - with WCC 2010	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

NF 2010	 Network of the Future â€“ in conjunction with WCC 2010	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

WCITD 2010	 3rd IFIP Intl. Conf. on Wireless Com. + Inf. Techn. in Developing Countries -  with WCC 2010	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

EGES 2010	 E-Government and E-Services	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

GISP 2010	 Global Information Systems Processes â€“ in conjunction with	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien
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11.12.2009	 NOCS 2010	 The 4th ACM/IEEE International Symposium on Networks-on-Chip	 02.05.2010-06.05.2010	 Grenoble, Frankreich

14.12.2009	 SERENE‘2010	 2nd International Workshop on Software Engineering for Resilient Systems	 13.04.2010-16.04.2010	 Birbeck College, Großbritannien

15.12.2009	 SwSTE‘2010	 IEEE International Conference on Software - Science, Technology & Engineering	 15.06.2010-16.06.2010	 Daniel Hotel, Herzlia, Israel

15.12.2009	 ACIT-ICT 2010	 The IASTED International Conference on Automation, Control, and Information Technology	15.06.2010-18.06.2010	 Novosibirsk, Russland

15.12.2009	 AOMATT 2010	 Advanced Optical Manufacturing and Testing Technologies 2010	 26.04.2010-29.04.2010	 Dalian, China

18.12.2009	 Visions‘2010	 ACM-BCS Visions of Computer Science conference	 13.04.2010-16.04.2010	 Edinburgh University, Großbritannien

20.12.2009	 SEKE 2010	 The 22nd Intl. Conference on Software Engineering and Knowledge Engineering	 01.07.2010-03.07.2010	 Redwood City, CA, USA

01.01.2010	 ICMIT2010	 the 5th International Conference on Management of Innovation and Technology	 02.06.2010-05.06.2010	 Singapur, Singapur

04.01.2010	 DIGITEL 2010	 IEEE International Conference On Digital Game And Intelligent Toy Enhanced Learning	 12.04.2010-16.04.2010	 Kaohsiung, Taiwan

06.01.2010	 DAC	 Design Automation Conference 2010	 07.06.2010-11.06.2010	 Anaheim, CA, USA

08.01.2010	 VLSI Circuits	 Symposium on VLSI Circuits	 17.06.2010-19.06.2010	 Honululu, HI, USA

08.01.2010	 ICCSA‘2010	 2010 International Conference for Computational Science and its Applications	 23.03.2010-26.03.2010	 Kyushu Sangyo University, Japan

11.01.2010	 ICIP	 Intl. Confrence on Image Processing	 12.09.2010-15.09.2010	 Hong Kong, China

13.01.2010	 ICINCO 2010	 7th International Conference on Informatics in Control, Automation and Robotics	 15.06.2010-18.06.2010	 Funchal, Portugal

14.01.2010	 edaWorkshop	 edaWorkshop & Ekompass 2010	 04.05.2010-05.05.2010	 Hannover, Deutschland

15.01.2010	 ICSP‘2010	 4th International Conference on Software Process	 08.07.2010-09.07.2010	 Paderborn, Deutschland

15.01.2010	 CAV‘2010	 22nd International Conference on Computer Aided Verification	 15.07.2010-19.07.2010	 Edinburgh, Großbritannien

19.01.2010	 ICCS‘2010	 10th International Conference on Computational Science	 31.05.2010-02.06.2010	 Amsterdam, Niederlande

22.01.2010	 SPICE‘2010	 10th Intl. SPICE Conf. on Software Process Improvement and Capability Determination	 18.05.2010-20.05.2010	 Pisa, Italien

22.01.2010	 TOOLS Europe‘2010	 48th International Conference Objects, Models, Components, Patterns	 28.06.2010-02.07.2010	 Malaga, Spanien

24.01.2010	 HotPar‘2010	 2nd USENIX Workshop on Hot Topics in Parallelism	 14.06.2010-15.06.2010	 Berkeley, USA

31.01.2010	 WCITD 2010	 Intl. Conf. on Wireless Comm. and Information Technology in Developing Countries	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

31.01.2010	 HCC9 2010	 9 th IFIP Human Choice and Computers International Conference “	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

31.01.2010	 HC 2010	 History of Computing -in conjunction with WCC 2010	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

31.01.2010	 BICC 2010	 3rd IFIP Conference on Biologically-Inspired Collaborative Computing 	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

31.01.2010	 DIPES 2010	 7 th IFIP Conference on Distributed and Parallel Embedded Systems 	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

31.01.2010	 SEC 2010	 25 th IFIP International Information Security Conference 	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

31.01.2010	 CIP 2010	 1 st IFIP Intl. Conference on Critical Information Infrastructure Protection 	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

31.01.2010	 AI 2010	 3rd IFIP Intl. Conference on Artificial Intelligence in Theory and Practice 	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

31.01.2010	 HCI 2010	 2nd IFIP International Human-Computer Interaction Symposium 	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

31.01.2010	 ECS 2010	 Entertainment Computing Symposium, New Frontiers for Entertainment Computing 	 20.09.2010-23.09.2010	 Brisbane, Australien

01.02.2010	 IITC 2010	 IEEE 2010 International Interconnect Technology Conference	 06.06.2010-09.06.2010	 Burlingame, CA, USA

09.02.2010	 ISMM‘2010	 International Symposium on Memory Management	 05.06.2010-06.06.2010	 Toronto, Kanada

10.02.2010	 RSP‘2010	 21st IEEE International Symposium on Rapid System Prototyping	 08.06.2010-11.06.2010	 Fairfax, USA

10.02.2010	 PODC‘2010	 29th Annual ACM SIGACT-SIGOPS Symposium on Principles of Distributed Computing	 25.07.2010-28.07.2010	 Zurich, Schweiz

15.02.2010	 MS 2010	 The 21st IASTED International Conference on Modelling and Simulation	 15.07.2010-17.07.2010	 Banff, Alberta, Kanada

15.02.2010	 CA 2010	 The Twelfth IASTED International Conference on Control and Applications	 15.07.2010-17.07.2010	 Banff, Alberta, Kanada

15.02.2010	 WC 2010	 The IASTED International Conference on Wireless Communications	 15.07.2010-17.07.2010	 Banff, Alberta, Kanada

15.02.2010	 EME 2010	 The 2nd IASTED Intl. Conference on Environmental Management and Engineering	 15.07.2010-17.07.2010	 Banff, Alberta, Kanada

01.03.2010	 ISVLSI 2010	 IEEE Computer Society Annual Symposium on VLSI	 05.07.2010-07.07.2010	 Lixouri, Griechenland

15.03.2010	 AfricaPES 2010	 The Third IASTED African Conference on Power and Energy Systems	 06.09.2010-08.09.2010	 Gaborone, Botswana

15.03.2010	 AfricaWRM 2010	 The Third IASTED African Conference on Water Resource Management	 06.09.2010-08.09.2010	 Gaborone, Botswana

15.03.2010	 AfricaHI 2010	 The IASTED African Conference on Health Informatics	 06.09.2010-08.09.2010	 Gaborone, Botswana

31.03.2010	 SPI 2010	 14th IEEE Workshop On Signal Propagation on Interconnects	 09.05.2010-12.05.2010	 Hildesheim, Deutschland

01.04.2010	 WMUTE 2010	 International Conference on Wireless, Mobile and Ubiquitous Technologies in Education	 12.04.2010-16.04.2010	 Kaohsiung, Taiwan

01.04.2010	 ESORICS‘2010	 15th European Symposium on Research in Computer Security	 20.09.2010-22.09.2010	 Athens, Griechenland

19.09.2010	 ISSCC	 Intl. Solid-State Circuits Conference	 13.02.2011-17.02.2011	 San Francisco, CA, USA



Besuchen Sie den edaKalender online!
www.edacentrum.de/edaKalender/

Aktuelle, umfangreiche Informationen über Konferenzen, 

Workshops, Symposien, Foren, Messen, etc. finden Sie nicht 

nur auf den Beilagen im Newsletter des edacentrum, sondern 

auch im Internet.

Unter www.edacentrum.de/edakalender können Konferenzen 

nach folgenden Kategorien:

	 Zeitraum,

	 Deadline,

	 Name,

	 Abkürzung,

	 Ort,

	 Land,

sortiert angezeigt werden. Dazu muss nur auf eines der über 

der Tabelle angegebenen Worte geklickt werden. (Standard der 

Anzeige ist die Sortierung nach dem Beginn der Konferenz.) 

Außerdem gibt es im unteren Bereich der Internetseite 

eine erweiterte Suchmaske, mit der verschiedene 

Suchbegriffe beliebig miteinander kombinierbar sind. 

Eine Freitextsuche über alle Datenbankeinträge und 

eine Übersicht vergangener Konferenzen ist ebenfalls 

möglich. 

Der Beileger zeigt nur einen Ausschnitt des 

edaKalender. Auf den Internetseiten lassen sich 

wesentlich mehr Informationen – z.B. auch weiter in 

der Zukunft liegende Veranstaltungen – abrufen. 

Wenn Sie also umfassend über EDA-Veranstaltungen 

informiert sein möchten, besuchen Sie den 

edaKalender unter www.edacentrum.de/edakalender


